AT-6101G-xx
IEEE 802.3af single-port Gigabit Ethernet PoE midspan injector
AT-6101GP-xx
IEEE 802.3at single-port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ midspan injector
AT-6102G-xx
IEEE 802.3af single-port Gigabit Ethernet PoE midspan splitter
AT-6112GP-xx
IEEE 802.3at twelve-port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ midspan injector

Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830
EMEA & CSA Operations | Incheonweg 7 | 1437 EK Rozenburg | The Netherlands | T: +31 20 7950020 | F: +31 20 7950021
Ordering Information
AT-6101G-xx
IEEE 802.3af single-port Gigabit Ethernet PoE
midspan injector
AT-6101GP-xx
IEEE 802.3at single-port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+
midspan injector
AT-6112GP-xx
IEEE 802.3at twelve-port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+
midspan injector
AT-6102G-xx
IEEE 802.3af Multi-voltage PoE splitter
SPECIFICATIONS AT-6102G AT-6101G AT-6101GP AT-6112GP
Operations PoE splitter PoE midspan injector PoE+ midspan injector
Interface